     Fixed Rack-mounted ODF
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd
2011. 06(Version 2)
OP-ODF-TM-A  Series
Shenzhen Optostar Optoelectronics Co., Ltd.
A-14,Haide Building, Nanxin Road Nanshan District,Shenzhen,P.R.China
Email:info@optostar.com.cn  0086-755-26400198/0086-0755-26400288   Fax:0086-755-26411001

Durability: >1000 times
Standard working wavelength: 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm
Order Information
Model Description
OP-ODF-TM-A012 12 cores  420x300x44.5mm(1U height) 1pcs splice trays
OP-ODF-TM-A024 24 cores 420x300x44.5 mm(1U height)    2pcs splice trays
OP-ODF-TM-A048 48 cores  490x300x89 mm(2U height)  4pcs splice trays
OP-ODF-TM-A096 96 cores  490x300x89 mm(2U height)  4pcs splice trays
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be specifically confirmed in
writing by OPTOSTAR before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In accordance with the OPTOSTAR
policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice.